Pulse Blowing Valve
AXTS040�-3�-X2
3-port
solenoid valve
Supply
air
External pilot
Supply air

(A
)
How to Order
AXTS -X23040
Body size
040 1/2
Direct manual override
Nil None
B Locking type
Type of actuation
2 Internal pilot
3 External pilot
Thread type
Nil Rc
F G
N NPT
T NPTF
Specifications
Model AXTS040-2-X2 AXTS040-3-X2
Type of actuation Internal pilot External pilot
Valve construction Metal seal
Fluid Air
Operating pressure range 0.2 to 1.0 MPa 0 to 1.0 MPa
External pilot air pressure  — 0.2 to 1.0 MPa
Frequency adjustment range 1 to 5 Hz 1 to 8 Hz
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Ambient and fluid temperatures –10 to 50°C
Lubrication Not required
Flow rate characteristics
(IN port  OUT port)
C [dm3/(s·bar)] 12 14
b 0.14 0.18
Cv 2.9 3.4
Dimensions [mm]
For OFF time
 adjustment
For ON time
 adjustment
Symbol
PE port
IN port
OUT port
Internal pilot
Pulse Blowing Valve
AXTS040m-mm-X2 P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Dimensions [mm]
External pilot
Plug
OUT port 2(B)
2 x ø6.5 mounting hole
Fig. 1
Plus Minus
∗  Turning the needle in the positive
direction increases the frequency.
The frequency cannot be set to 8 Hz or higher.
With direct manual override
Silencer
External pilot port 5(R1)
Plug
IN port 3(R2)
PE port 1(P)
∗  Silencer
ON time adjustment needle
OFF time adjustment needle
Refer to Fig. 1.
O